
External Calendar – September 2023 

 

 Tue, Sep 5  

 
Speak to Los Angeles and Orange County Building 
and Construction Trades Council 

  

 Wed, Sep 6  

Meet with California State Senate Democratic 
Caucus (Virtual Meeting) 

 

  Fri, Sep 8  

 
Meet with Staff of the California State Senate 
Democratic Caucus (Virtual) 

 

  Sat, Sep 9  

 
Speak at the California Contract Cities Association 
Fall Summit 

  

 Mon, Sep 18  

Attend the Wildfire Safety Demonstration with 
Orange County Fire Authority and Insurance 
Institute for Business and Home Safety (IBHS) 

  

 Tue, Sep 19  

 
Meet with Implementation and Assessment 
Committee of the International Association of 
Insurance Supervisors (IAIS) (Virtual)  
 

                               Thu, Sep 21  

                                                           Hold Press Conference Re: California Sustainable Insurance Strategy 

   



 

Fri, Sep 22  

 Interview with FOX 40 Sacramento (Virtual) 

 Interview with CBS Sacramento (Virtual) 

 Interview with KNX Los Angeles Radio (Call/Audio) 

 

 Wed, Sep 27  

 
Present at the State Insurance Trades Association 
Conference (SITA) 

  

 Thu, Sep 28  

 
Meet with Governor’s Legislative Secretary Christy 
Bouma (Virtual)  

 Interview with Inland Edition 

 

  

 


